53rd Annual Delaware County Men's Amateur Golf Championship
The College Golf Course at Delhi - Par 72
July 13, 2018
Round 1 Results

Championship Flight Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total
Sluiter Matt 73 73
Wagner Mike JR 74 74
Eighmey Floyd 74 74
Wrighter Rob 74 74
Krick Neil 77 77
Burgin Joe 78 78
Carrington Todd 78 78
Shelton Bruce 79 79
Yando Jared 79 79
Sluiter Ryan 80 80
Batey Mike 80 80
Eighmey Justin 81 81
Anderson Dave 81 81
Siclare Joe 81 81
Philion Miles 81 81
Moyse Matt 82 82
Whipple Eric 82 82
Anderson Rob 83 83
Wormuth Dan 84 84
Dirig Shane 85 85
Button Seth 85 85
Meade Rich 87 87

Misner William 89 89



A Flight
Eighmey
Hulbert
Moore
Dibble
Firment
Williamson
Beers
Wells
Kelly
Ciarvino
Bryden
Macumber
Wagner
Govern
Gabriel
Reed

Jeremy
Max
Daniel
Frank
Derek
John
Mike
Doug
Jay
Mike
Mike
Bucky
Mike Sr
Len
Branden
Travis

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
73
77
79
80
83
83
84
85
87
87
87
89
90
91
92
95

Total
73
77
79
80
83
83
84
85
87
87
87
89
90
91
92
95



B Flight
Newkerk
Atkin
DeVaul

Westbrook

Smith
Conklin
Hull
O'Donnell
Borden
Zeh
Eighmey
Jordan
O'Donnell
O'Donnell
Cammer
Eckhart
Axtell
Fiumera
Engels
Valentine

Zach
Gary
Spencer
James Sr
Tim
Craig
Dave
Jason
Gary
Bob
Randy
Jack
Mike
Jamie
John
Rick
Duncan
Frank
TJ

Jim

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

77
78
78
78
79
80
80
82
83
83
83
83
84
87
88
88
90
92
92
94

Total

77
78
78
78
79
80
80
82
83
83
83
83
84
87
88
88
90
92
92
94



C Flight
Couse
Zodda
Ciccone
Simonds
Evans
Way
Gabriel
Resti
Hansen
Evans
Whipple
Mason
Westbrook
Aitken
Macumber
Westbrook
Krebser
Emerich
Meyers
Adamiak
Trago
Westbrook
Tucker

Frank
Bob
John
Doug
Logan
Rusty
Cody
Pat
Emil
Steve
Ron
Mic
Jared
Tom
Derek
Chad
Jim
Logan
Jeremy
Frank
James
James Jr
Troy

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
80
81
81
82
83
83
84
84
84
86
86
86
87
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
90
91
93

Total
80
81
81
82
83
83
84
84
84
86
86
86
87
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
90
91
93



D Flight
Maclintyre
Oswald
Wahl
Davis
Rieder
Lawrence
Jones
Price
Shields
Poley
Bullis
Johnson
Townsend
Vitto
Mednansky
Fling
Parsons
Vantyle
Barnes
Farley
Barbieri
Gifford
Hathaway
Sullivan
Safford
Comfort
Gleim
Wyberanec

Jim
Cameron
Scott
Carl
Tom

JR

JP
Richard
Chris
Jim
Andy
Matt
Tim
Rich
Michael
Dale
Rocky
Scott
Vern
Don
Nick
William
Lucas
Kevin
Ryan
John
Bill
John

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
83
84
84
84
86
86
86
88
89
89
89
90
91
92
93
93
93
94
94
94
94
95
95
96
97
102
103
109

Total
83
84
84
84
86
86
86
88
89
89
89
90
91
92
93
93
93
94
94
94
94
95
95
96
97

102
103
109



E Flight
Townsend
Hartz
Macumber
Gregory
Lanner
Rigas
Triebe
Kille
McGraw
Houck
Hathaway
Cohen
Piurowski
Brundege
Amadon
Ayres
Gurnick
Greiner
Bellows
Safford
Houck
Reed
Macdonald
Cole
Cornwell

Nick
Randall Sr
Brandon
Tim
John
Steve
Alex

Pat
Mark SR
George
Peter
Jules
Rob
Derrick
Doug
Dan
Steve
Harry Jr
Shane
Bob
Darryl

Al

Neil
Dale
Kenny

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
87
89
90
92
94
94
94
96
97
97
98
99
99
100
100
100
101
102
102
104
106
108
115
121
131

Total
87
89
90
92
94
94
94
96
97
97
98
99
99

100
100
100
101
102
102
104
106
108
115
121
131



